

Order No.02.
31.8.21

Today is fixed for appearance and further order.

Sole accused person on court bail is absent today without steps. Considering the present pandemic situation, no adverse order is passed today. Let another date be fixed for appearance and further order.

To 02.12.21 for appearance of the accused person and further order

Dict. & Cort. by me.

A.D.J. 1st Court, Jhargram.

A.D.J. 1st Court, Jhargram.