

Present:- Sri Plaban Mukherjee, A.D.J., 1st Court, Jhargram.

Order No.05.
dt. 25.01.22

Today is fixed for appearance and further order.

Sole accused person on court bail is absent today without steps.

None appears on behalf of the accused person.

In view of the Establishment Order No. 04 dt. 15.01.22 of Ld. District Judge, Jhargram,
for the ends of justice case is adjourned today.

Let another date be fixed for appearance and further order.

To 22.03.22 for appearance and further order.

A.S.J. 1st Court
Jhargram

A.S.J. 1st Court
Jhargram