

SC-74/2021

J.O Code:- WB1427 CNR No. WB WM06-000432-2021

Order No.13
29.07.2022

Today is fixed for appearance.

Sole accused person is present by filing hajira.

None appear on behalf of state.

Fix- 21.12.2022 for appearance and consideration of charge

Dict. & Cort. by me.

A.S.J. 1st Court, Jhargram

A.S.J. 1st Court, Jhargram.